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Race No.:
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No.
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Horse
No.

A123
C281
BO71
A405
B060
C021
A327
C173
A223
B028
T022
A055
B452
B445
B222
C243

Horse
No.

D041
C208
B345
C159
C331
B326
C370
T281
C125
S147
A333
A118
V039
C123
V378
A411

Horse
No.

B230
B384
B119
B403
C512

Horse Name
HURRICANE HUNTER
SPEEDY MISSILE
BLAZING PARTNERS
LIVERBIRD STAR
PLEASANT GUY
SPICY REALLY
HUMBLE STEED
KWAI CHUNG ELITE
GLORIAM

BIG BULLY

GOLDEN CANNON
MONEY WINNER
SOCCER MASTER
MY DEAR

JOY MASTER
TIGERLAD

Horse Name
GAYSON

DRAGON COMMANDER
ABOVE

DEFINING MOMENT
GALANIGHT
CHEERFUL STAR
EXALTATION

WILLIE WAY

HAPPY WIN WIN
HAPPY ROCKY
GOOD DAYS
BULLISH GLORY
GARLIC YEAH

KING PRINT
CROWN AVENUE
PLAY WISE

Horse Name

TEAM SPIRIT
GOOD BEAUTY
HANDSOME BO BO
LE TERROIR
URBAN DANCER

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 29/03/2020
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Horse
Weight
1147
1170
1095
1161
1197
1036
1139
1137
1177
1144
955
1032
1111
1047
1091
1120

Horse

Weight
1106
1080
1003
1140
1140
1017
1005
1131
1033
1103
1112
1126
1037
1129
1173
1086

Horse

Weight
1198
1044
1186
1141
1047
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03

04

05

Horse
No.

D132
D251
B052
D100
B085
C369
B319

Horse
No.

C280
C430
A172
A314
A383
C461
D225
D009
B356
V069
C307
A086
C133
D065
C036
D045

Horse
No.

A270
A010
D049
A315
D179
D005
D033
D229
D258
B185
D039
D031
A323
B451
B145

Horse Name
BRAVE KING
BRIGHT VISION
BlZ POWER
FANTASY
FEARLESS FIRE
NUREMBERG
MONSTER KAKA

Horse Name

DREAM WARRIORS
SO GLORIOUS

RULE THEE

SMART CHARADE
BETTER CHOICE
NATURAL STORM
REGENCY MASTER
INCANTO PREPARED
WINNING TOGETHER
CARE FREE PRINCE
YES WE CAN

CITY LEGEND

IRON KING
SUCCESS ALLSTARS
LORIZ

LET'S GO PARTY

Horse Name
GOKO

GRADE ONE
XPONENTIAL
BEAUT BEAUT
JADE PHOENIX
TEAM POWER
HERO STAR

RUN THE TABLE
SO AWESOME
SPEEDY DRAGON
STOCK LEGEND
VICTORY MASTERY
SUPER EIGHTEEN
GALLANT LEGACY
ARDENODE

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 29/03/2020
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Horse
Weight
1132
1132
1064
1299
1179
1038
1015

Horse
Weight
1121
1000
1070
1154
1041
1086
1028
981
1186
1181
1244
1043
1076
952
1238
1091

Horse
Weight

1294
1219
1124
1158
1157
1164
1134
1040
1001
1079
1110
1186
1256
1076
1040
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Race No.:
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Race No.:

Card
No.

01
02
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08

Horse
No.

C098

Horse
No.

D052
A088
D042
C137
C313
C350
D121
V417
B373
A201
A275
C035
C110
B288
D204
C539

Horse
No.

C446
D174
C328
C314
C376
B416
D278
D199
D150
C218
D112
D346
C483
D143

Horse
No.

B257
B410
D061

Horse Name
VOYAGE STAR

Horse Name

JUNEAU PARK

SAM'S LOVE

THE RUNNER
TELECOM ROCKET
GREEN ENVY
GENERAL CASTLEDALE
SPEED FAY FAY
DESTIN

CIRCUIT NUMBER ONE
MISTER MONTE

EVER STRONG
REGENCY GEM
WINWIN THIRTYTHREE
VICTORIOUS LEADER
READY CONQUEROR
WELL DRAGON

Horse Name
STANLEY PARK
HEART CONQUERED
HELAKU KNIGHT
ALLIED AGILITY

MIG ENERGY
VALIANT DREAM
GRATEFUL HEART
LARSON

WHISKEY NEAT
FRUSTRATED
LUCKY PUZZLE
CORRIENTHES
WAR OF COURAGE
DIAMOND PEGASUS

Horse Name
SUPERICH

HELLO BEAUTY
HORSESAIN BOLT

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 29/03/2020
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Horse
Weight
1220

Horse
Weight
1278
1064
1087
1075
1146
1062
1260
1172
1064
1061
1055
1157
996
1044
1032
1140

Horse
Weight
1253
1230
1183
1142
1135
1206
1107
989
1148
1044
995
1019
1227
1132
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Weight
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1139
1170
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Race No.:
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Race No.:

Card
No.

01
02
03
04
05
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07
08
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08

09

10

Horse
No.

D203
C490
C025
A049
D249
D190
D234
C496
B311
Cco57
B406
D212
C041

Horse
No.

C475
Coo7
A326
C135
C299
C013
B271
B478
C298
B398
C323
V279
D059
A164
C433
D264

Horse
No.

A114
A391
B393
B224
C188
A377
D139
V356
C082

Horse Name
TOYCOON

YOUNG THUNDER
HARDLY SWEARS
PLANET STAR
SMART COUSIN
SHANGHAI GRACE
STREET SCREAM
ANONYMA

PICKEN

BEAUTY ICON
ZHAN JIANG ROCKS
COBY BA

CRAIG'S STAR

Horse Name

BEAUTY RUSH

HIGH REV

NOBLE STEED

BAND OF BROTHERS
LOBO'S LEGEND
RIGHT CHOICE
MONICA

CHARITY GO

COT CAMPBELL
SMART PATCH

MR ALDAN
THUNDER STOMP
ENZEMBLE

RIGHT HONOURABLE
WIND GLIDER
FLASHCARD

Horse Name
CALIFORNIA WHIP
SPEEDY KING
PERFECT MATCH
MISSION TYCOON
DUKE WAI
GUNNISON
COMPUTER PATCH
WATER DIVINER
HONG KONG BET

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 29/03/2020
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Horse
Weight

1030
1090
1085
1222
101
1043
1192
1024
1177
1086
1055
1135
1255

Horse
Weight
1169
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1155
1161
1057
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1031
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1245
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1038
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1025

Horse
Weight
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1102
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Race No.:

Card
No.

10
1
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10

Horse
No.

D126
D213
C229
B211
C296
B396
Cc287

Horse Name
TRANSCENDENT
HELENA BABY
SHINING ACE
SPEED VISION
GRACEANDMERCY
COUNTRY STAR
RED DESERT

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 29/03/2020
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*** END OF REPORT * * *

Horse
Weight
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1108
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1120
1044
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